Acceleration
Type 8763A…Ceramic Shear Accelerometer
Miniature Voltage Mode Triaxial Accelerometer, with TEDS Option
• Miniature. low mass cube
• (3) 5-40 threaded holes
• Mini 4-pin connector
• Hermetic, Titanium construction
• Low base strain sensitivity

• Magnetic, thd. hole, 10-32 8452
• Stud adaptor, 5-40 to 10-32 8484
Ordering Key
Measuring Range 8763Ac c
±50 50
±500 500
±1000 1000
TEDS Templates
Standard -
Default, IEEE 1451.4 V0.9 Template 0
(UTID 1)
T
IEEE 1451.4 V0.9 Template 24
(UTID 116225)
T01
LMS Template 117, Free format
Point ID
T02
LMS Template 118, Automotive Format
(Field 14 Geometry = 0)
T03
LMS Template 118, Aerospace Format
(Field 14 Geometry =1)
T04
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 - Transfer
Function Disabled
T05
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 - Transfer
Function Enabled
T06